Урожай льна.




     Сбор 1917 года на крестьянск. землях.

Уезды

          «Сам» 
        В пудах      
 В %% к сред за
         В %% к

                    сколько.
         с 1 дес.      
9 л. (1908-16 г.г.              сбору 1916 г.

Егорьевский

4,58

32,0


96


95



Касимовский

2,91

20,3


75


94

Рязанский

3,93

39,4

          104

          102

Спасский

3,35

29,4


94


84


Всего по 4


уездам

3,92

30,3


92


94

